

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3327/2020

V NAGARAJAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SKS ISPAT AND POWER LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for IA No.98896/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
AFFIDAVIT and IA No.98894/2020-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN
PERSON)

Date : 23-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Dash, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. R.N. Pareek, Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Surendra Mishra, Adv.
Sonal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Chowdhary, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 List the Civil Appeal on 6 April 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master